TDS597 REV7 04/19www.cmp-products.com
CM
P
EX
PL
O
SI
VE

Alternative conduit sizes available upon request.
See cable gland selection table below for full NPT & Metric thread ordering references
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
Ordering Reference Male Thread Female Thread
20PXRCREX1RA M20 M20
20PXRCREX1RA031 M20 ½” NPT
20PXRCREX1RA03131 ½” NPT ½” NPT
20PXRCREX1RA03102† ½” NPT M20
PXRCREX
PXRCREX Globally Approved, Explosive
Atmosphere RapidEx Barrier Cable Gland
For all types of Unarmoured & Braid Cables housed